Date

05/04/
19

05/04/
19
05/05/
19

05/05/
19

05/07/
19

05/10/
19
05/11/
19

05/12/
19

05/12/
19

05/13/
19

05/16/
19
05/20/
19

05/21/
19

05/21/
19

05/25/
19
05/26/
19

05/27/
19

05/28/
19

05/29/
19

06/03/
19

Time

1:30 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
12:30 PM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
11:30 AM
CDT
3:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
7:45 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
7:45 PM CDT
9:45 AM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
11:30 AM
CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

Games for Ul1 Baseball
Last Updated on June 05, 2024

Away Team

U1l1l Baseball

Oak Creek Zone
Muskego Warriors

Waterford Junior

Wolverines
Hitters

Greenfield Jr Hawks

U1l1 Baseball

Genoa City Predators

GTS

U1l1l Baseball

Fox River Bandits

U1l1 Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

U11 Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

Northbrook Spartans

Green
U11 Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

Tosa Titans

Brew State

Away
Scor
e

19
0

2

15

13
12
17
11
12

16

12

13

Home Team

Thundercat Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

Hitters

U1l1 Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

Franklin Outlaws

U1l1 Baseball

Hitters

Franklin Scrappers
GRB-Milwaukee

Oz Park 11U Orange -

Tornadoes
U1l1 Baseball

Vernon Hills Cougars

Milwaukee Angles

U1l1 Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

Hom

Scor

10

12

17

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



06/04/
19
06/05/

19

06/11/
19

06/13/
19

06/13/
19
06/14/
19

06/14/
19

06/15/
19

06/15/
19

06/20/
19
06/22/
19

06/22/
19

06/23/
19

06/23/
19
06/24/
19

07/09/
19

07/10/
19

07/13/
19

07/13/
19
07/14/
19
07/14/
19
07/16/
19
07/22/
19

5:30 PM CDT

7:45 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM

CDT
12:00 PM

CDT
8:00 AM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
8:00 AM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
5:30 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
10:15 AM
CDT
1:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
7:45 PM CDT
12:30 PM
CDT
2:15 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
11:30 AM
CDT
3:00 PM CST
5:30 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

Muskego Storm
U1l1 Baseball
GTS
Fury Prime
U1l1 Baseball
Omaha Pacesetters
Ul1 Baseball
Legends Viper
Bolt Baseball Club
Ul1 Baseball
Tosa Titans
Franklin Scrapper
Franklin Outlaws
Muskego Warriors
Milwaukee Angles
Ul1 Baseball
U1l1 Baseball
U1l Baseball
McHenry Cobras
Waterford Junior
Wolverines
McHenry Cobras
Stiks

Dirt Dogs

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

13

15

12

20

14

U1l1 Baseball
Brew State
U1l1 Baseball
U1l1 Baseball
A-Team
U1l1 Baseball
KC Wildcats
U1l1 Baseball
U1l1 Baseball
PTA-Cardinal
U1l1 Baseball
U1l1 Baseball
U1l1 Baseball
U1l1 Baseball
U1l1 Baseball

Dirt Dogs

Greenfield Jr. Hawks

Waterford Jr. Wolverines

U1l1 Baseball

U1l1l Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

U1l1 Baseball

U1l1l Baseball

14

13

16

11

10

22

9 TeamPages

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win by
Default
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss

Loss



