

Games for U11 Baseball Last Updated on June 05, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/04/ 19	1:30 PM PDT	U11 Baseball	19	Thundercat Baseball	3	Win
05/04/ 19	5:00 PM PDT	Oak Creek Zone	0	U11 Baseball	8	Win
05/05/ 19	12:30 PM CDT	Muskego Warriors	2	U11 Baseball	8	Win
05/05/ 19	2:00 PM CDT	Waterford Junior Wolverines	5	U11 Baseball	10	Win
05/07/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Hitters	15	U11 Baseball	8	Loss
05/10/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Greenfield Jr Hawks	3	U11 Baseball	12	Win
05/11/ 19	3:00 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	7	Hitters	6	Win
05/12/ 19	11:30 AM CDT	Genoa City Predators	6	U11 Baseball	7	Win
05/12/ 19	3:00 PM CDT	GTS	7	U11 Baseball	5	Loss
05/13/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	13	Franklin Outlaws	3	Win
05/16/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Fox River Bandits	12	U11 Baseball	17	Win
05/20/ 19	7:45 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	17	Hitters	9	Win
05/21/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	11	Franklin Scrappers	8	Win
05/21/ 19	7:45 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	12	GRB-Milwaukee	9	Win
05/25/ 19	9:45 AM CDT	U11 Baseball	16	Oz Park 11U Orange - Tornadoes	3	Win
05/26/ 19	8:00 AM CDT	Northbrook Spartans Green	6	U11 Baseball	7	Win
05/27/ 19	11:30 AM CDT	U11 Baseball	8	Vernon Hills Cougars	1	Win
05/28/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	12	Milwaukee Angles	8	Win
05/29/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Tosa Titans	2	U11 Baseball	17	Win
06/03/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Brew State	13	U11 Baseball	8	Loss

06/04/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Muskego Storm	3	U11 Baseball	4	Win
06/05/ 19	7:45 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	4	Brew State	14	Loss
06/11/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	GTS	13	U11 Baseball	9	Loss
06/13/ 19	10:00 AM CDT	Fury Prime	4	U11 Baseball	13	Win
06/13/ 19	12:00 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	15	A-Team	0	Win
06/14/ 19	8:00 AM CDT	Omaha Pacesetters	6	U11 Baseball	5	Loss
06/14/ 19	12:00 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	12	KC Wildcats	6	Win
06/15/ 19	8:00 AM CDT	Legends Viper	5	U11 Baseball	9	Win
06/15/ 19	12:00 PM CDT	Bolt Baseball Club	8	U11 Baseball	0	Loss
06/20/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	1	PTA-Cardinal	2	Loss
06/22/ 19	4:00 PM CDT	Tosa Titans	0	U11 Baseball	16	Win
06/22/ 19	6:00 PM CDT	Franklin Scrapper	3	U11 Baseball	8	Win
06/23/ 19	10:15 AM CDT	Franklin Outlaws	4	U11 Baseball	11	Win
06/23/ 19	1:00 PM CDT	Muskego Warriors	2	U11 Baseball	10	Win
06/24/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Milwaukee Angles	7	U11 Baseball	22	Win
07/09/ 19	7:45 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	8	Dirt Dogs	4	Win
07/10/ 19	12:30 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	9	Greenfield Jr. Hawks	0	Win by Default
07/13/ 19	2:15 PM CDT	U11 Baseball	9	Waterford Jr. Wolverines	6	Win
07/13/ 19	4:00 PM CDT	McHenry Cobras	10	U11 Baseball	12	Win
07/14/ 19	11:30 AM CDT	Waterford Junior Wolverines	4	U11 Baseball	11	Win
07/14/ 19	3:00 PM CST	McHenry Cobras	7	U11 Baseball	9	Win
07/16/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Stiks	20	U11 Baseball	11	Loss
07/22/ 19	5:30 PM CDT	Dirt Dogs	14	U11 Baseball	9	Loss